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KpacHosapck (391)204-63-61
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Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBogck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroBs-Ha-floHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
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YnbAaHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Ya3 (3012)59-97-51
Véa (347)229-48-12
Xab6aposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapb! (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fAipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93
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TECHNICAL SHEET

FICHE TECHNIQUE

SCHEDA TECNICA
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Caracteristicas técnicas / Datos técnicos / Technical characteristics / Caractéristiques techniques / Dati Tecnici

NORMA: EN 14785 RELATORIOS: K15032015T1
Poténcia red-nom / Potencia red-nom / Min-Nom output power / Puissance red-nom / Potenza red-nom

Rendimento Pot.red-Pot.nom / Rendimiento Pot.red-Pot.nom / Efficiency Red.power-Nom.power /
Rendement Pui.red-Pui.nom / Rendimento Pot.rid-Pot.nom

Poténcia 4gua / Potencia agua / Water output power / Puissance eau / Potenza acqua
Temp. Fumos min.-max. / Temp. Humos min.-max. / Smoke temp. min.-max. / Temp. Fumées min.-max. / Temp. Fumi min.-max.

Emissdes CO(13%02) min.-max. / Emisiones CO(13%02) min.-max. / Emissions CO(13%02) min.-max. /
Emissions CO(13%02) min.-max / Emissioni CO(13%02) min.-max.
€02 min.-max.

Particulas-OCG-NOX (13%02) / Particulas-OCG-NOX (13%02) / Particles-OCG-NOX (13%02) / Particules-OCG-NOX (13%02) / Particolato-OCG-
NOX (13%02)

Tiragem r dada (méax. p ia) / Tiro recomendado (méx. potencia) / Recommended draw (méx. power) /
Tirage conseillé (max. puissance) / Tiraggio consigliato (max. potenza)

Caudal méssico / Masa de humos / Mass flow / Débit massique / Flusso di massa

Tensdo / Tension / Voltage / Tension / Tensione

Frequéncia / Frecuencia / Frequency / Fréquence / Frequenza

Poténcia elétrica nominal / Energia eléctrica nominal / Nominal electric power / Puissance électrique nominal / Energia elettrica nominal

Consumo de pellets min.-max. / Consumo de pellets min.-max. / Pellet consumption min.-max. /
Consommation pellet min.-méx. / Consumo di pellet min.-max.

Capacidade do depésito / Capacidad del depdsito / Tank capacity / Capacité du réservoir / Capacita serbatoio
Autonomia Pot. min.- méx. / Autonomia Pot. min.-max. / Autonomy Power min.-max. / Autonomie Pui. min.-mdx. / Autonomia Pot. min.max.
Didmetro da chaminé / Didmetro de chimenea / Flue pipe / Diamétre de cheminée / Diametro del camino

Entrada de ar da combustdo / Entrada de aire para la combustién / Combustion air inlet /
Entrée air pour la combustion / Ingresso aria per la combustione

Volume aquecimento / Volumen de calefaccién / Heating volume / Volume de chauffage / Volume di riscaldamento

Caudal ventilador / Flujo del ventilador / Fan flow / Flux ventilateur / Flusso della ventola  (63Pa)
Tipo de combustivel / Tipo combustible / Type of fuel / Type combustible / Tipo combustibile

Peso liquido / Peso neto / Net weight / Poids net / Peso netto

Peso com embalagem / Peso com embalaje / Weight with packaging / Poids avec emballage / Peso com imballo

Dimensdes com embalagem (LxHxP) / Dimensiones con embalaje / Dimensions with packing /
Dimensions avec I'emballage / Dimensioni con imballaggio

Volume &gua / Volumen de agua / Water volume / Volume d'eau / Volume di acqua

Pressdo max. / Pressione max. / Pressure max. / Pression méax. / Pressione max.

Distancia minima a materiais is (laterais/frente/topo) / Distancia minima a materiales combustibles (laterales/frente/topo) /
Minimum distance to combustible materials (side/front/top) / Distance minimale aux matériaux combustibles (cété/avanta/haut) /
Distanza minima da materiali combustibili (lato/anteriore/sotto)

Comprimento max. de lenha / Longitud max. Lefia / Length max. Firewood / Longueur max. bois de chauffage / lunghezza max. legna

Dimensdo cdmara de combustdo (LxHxP) / Tamafio de la cdmara de combustién / Combustion chamber size /
Taille de la chambre de combustion / Dimensioni camera di combustione

Nivel sonoro ventilador (max.) / Nivel de sonido ventilador (max.) / Sound level fan (max.) / Niveau sonore ventilateur (méx.) / Livello sonoro
ventilatore (max.)

51-22,1

93,8-89,2

43-18,8

66,05 - 153,40

0,024 - 0,019

527-9,1

17,1-2,7-149,9

12 ***

18,8
230
50

134 (max 434)

1,1-5,1**

45
40,9 -8,8 **
100
50

502 *

n/a

Pellet (EN 14961-2 A1)
diam. 6 mm/ L 10-30 mm

201,3

237
1180 x 1640 x 830

22

3

1000 / 1500 / 1000

n/a

300 x392x 194

49,1

q3

(kw)
(%)
(kw)
(2€)
(%)
(%)
(mg/Nm3)
(Pa)

(g/s)
)
(Hz)
(w)

(kg/h)

(kg)
(H)

(mm)
(mm)

(m3)

(m3/h)

(kg)
(kg)
(mm)
(L)
(bar)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(dB)

Opgdes / Opciones / Options / Options / Opzioni

Conexao termostato WiFi / Conexién termostato Wi-Fi / Connection thermostat WiFi /

Connexion thermostat WiFi / Collegamento termostato WiFi

* Valor que pode variar o tipo de isol (Calculo ef

Value that could vary depending on the type of insulation (Calculation made to 44 W/m3 or 35 Kcal/h for m3) / La valeur peut varier en fonction du type d'isolation (Calcul fait & 44 W/m3 ou 35 Kcal/h par m3) /

Il valore pub variare a seconda del tipo di isolamento (Il calcolo fatto per 44 W/m3 o 35 Kcal/h per m3)

** Dados que podem variar segundo o tipo de pellet utilizado / Los datos pueden variar segun el tipo de pellet utilizado / Data may vary according to the type of pellet used /

Les données peuvent varier en fonction du type de pellets utilisé / Dati che possono variare a seconda del tipo di pellet usato

*** Valor

para uma

Mod. 844-A

para 44 W/m3 ou 35 Kcal/h por m3) / El valor puede variar en funcién del tipo de aislamiento (El clculo se realiza a 44 W/m3 o 35 Kcal/h per m3) /

30 dptima / Valor recomendado para el uso éptimo / Recommended value for optimum use / Valeur recommandée pour une utilisation optimale / Valore consigliato per un uso ottimale
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Distancias de Seguranga / Distancias de Seguridad / Safety distances / Les distances de sécurité / Distanze di sicurezza

m

Madel

Mod. 844-A
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PELLETS CENTRAL HEATING

BACKBOILER FIRES (PELLETS)

NIGHTVIEW
SLIDING DOOR
TURBULATORS
WI-FI MODULE
CONNECTION CLEANING SYSTEM
Optional ELECTRICAL
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TO
THE ELECTRONIC SMOKE
OARD CHAMBER

The Atlantic model is available with a mirror or nightview sliding door and can be acquired with left or right opening. The high-capacity tank (45 kg) features a
pellet level sensor that detects when the tank is running low, generating an alert for refilling, which should be done through the front drawer. This appliance
presents an easy access for cleaning the turbulators, allowing the heat transfer efficiency to remain as constant as possible. For even more thorough cleaning

and maintenance, you can also extract the equipment.

ATLANTIC | A+ 4 ATLANTIC
(Left Opening) (Right Opening)
HOPPER AUTONOMY MIN-MAX () 8,8 -409 HOPPER AUTONOMY MIN-MAX (h) 8,8-409
HOPPER CAPACITY (kg) 45 HOPPER CAPACITY (kg) .5
REDUCED / NOMINAL POWER (kW) 51-221 REDUCED / NOMINAL POWER (kW) 51-221
&— REDUCED / NOMINAL POWER WATER (kW)  4,3-18.8 REDUCED / NOMINAL POWER WATER (kW)  4,318,8
REDUCED / NOMINAL EFFICIENCY (5] 93,8-89,2 REDUCED / NOMINAL EFFICIENCY (s) 93.8-89.,2
HEATING VOLUME (m3) 502 HEATING VOLUME (m3) c02
CONSUMPTION (kg/h) 11-5,1 CONSUMPTION (kg/h) 1,1-5,1
CHIMNEY DIAMETER (mm) 100 CHIMNEY DIAMETER (mm) 100
HEIGHT (mm) 1333 HEIGHT (mm) 1333
WIDTH (mm) 668 WIDTH (mm) 668
DEPTH (mm) 752 DEPTH (mm) 752
WEIGHT (kg) 201 WEIGHT (kg) 201

WATER VOLUME (L) 22 WATER VOLUME (L) 22
PRESSURE (Bar] 3 PRESSURE (Bar) 3
MAXIMUM NOISE LEVEL (dB) 49,1 \ﬂfiFi MAXIMUM NOISE LEVEL (dB) 491
|EREIES s 4 & \ $
/ 9 U/ @ @
% = (] 2@ (F)

COLOURS COLOURS
MIRROR NIGHTVIEW MIRROR NIGHTVIEW

OPTIONALS ATLANTIC (PELLETS)

Description Description Description Description

Wi-Fi Kit + (Columbus) Wi-Fi Kit Ventilation Grill Display Holder (*)

(*) Not applicable to Columbus electronics.
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Anmarbl (7273)495-231
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropog, (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBeweHck (4162)22-76-07
BpAHCK (4832)59-03-52
BnaguBocToK (423)249-28-31
BnapukaBkas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap, (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

WUBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WUxkeBck (3412)26-03-58
WUpKyTck (395)279-98-46
KasaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpap, (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHogap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosapck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81

Poccun +7(495)268-04-70

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HukHKit Hosropop, (831)429-08-12
HoBoKy3HeuK (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbcek (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHb6ypr (3532)37-68-04

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
MetposaBogck (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

KasaxcraH +7(7172)727-132

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocroB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CapaHcK (8342)22-96-24
CaHKT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
Caparos (845)249-38-78
CesacTtonosnb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHcK (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
CbIKTbIBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tam6os (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tonbaty (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHOBCK (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yp3 (3012)59-97-51
Voa (347)229-48-12
Xab6aposck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosey, (8202)49-02-64
Yura (3022)38-34-83
ARYTCK (4112)23-90-97
fAipocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusua +996(312)96-26-47

www.solzaima.nt-rt.ru | | sax@nt-rt.ru
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